
Imlay City Middle School 

Teacher Information 

2020 - 2021 

Staff Email Google Classroom Link 
Jean Bannister jbannister@icschools.us   
Daniel Cook dcook@icschools.us  
Alan Demski ademski@icschools.us  
Tiffany Dyer tdyer@icschools.us  
Barb Gates bgates@icschools.us   
Lisa Grout lgrout@icschools.us     
Shayne Hellebuyck shellebuyck@icschools.us  
Christine Hibbler chibbler@icschools.us   
Greg Irwin girwin@icschools.us      
Juliann Kent jkent@icschools.us   
Kristyn Kurka kkurka@icschools.us   
Mike LaMarra mlamarra@icschools.us   
Amy Loomis aloomis@icschools.us    
Mike Medley mmedley@icschools.us  
Sara O’Brien sobrien@icschools.us  
Kim Perreault kperreault@icschools.us       
Greg Prendergast gprendergast@icschools.us     
Scott Pries spries@icschools.us    
Lesley, Repshas lrepshas@icschools.us     
Tim Schultz tschultz@icschools.us     
Jamie Siglow jsiglow@icschools.us     
Alana Weingartz aweingartz@icschools.us     
   
   

 


